
SPRING 2021 WORKSHOPS
MIXTURE MODELS
Monday, Apr 5  |  1-2:50pm

PROBABILITY THEORY
Thursday, Apr 15  |  10-11:50am

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN R
Wednesday, Apr 21  |  10-11:50am

EXPERIMENTAL DESIGN
Monday, Apr 26  |  1-2:50pm

HYPOTHESIS TESTING 
AND STATISTICAL POWER
Monday, May 10  |  1-2:50pm

INTRODUCTION TO 
MULTILEVEL MODELING
Wednesday, Jun 2  |  10-11:50am

BUILDING YOUR FIRST
SHINY APP IN R
Wednesday, May 19  |  10-11:50am

SURVEY AND SAMPLING
METHODS
Thursday, May 27  |  10-11:50am

INTRODUCTION TO STATA
AND BASIC DESCRIPTIVE &
INFERENTIAL STATISTICS

Thursday, Apr 8  |  11am-1pm

presented by Dr. Chuck Huber, 
 StataCorp BAYESIAN

MULTILEVEL/LONGITUDINAL
MODELING IN STATA

Friday, May 14  |  11am-1pm

presented by Dr. Chuck Huber, 
 StataCorp

INTRODUCTION TO
GRAPHICS WITH STATA

Friday, Apr 30  |  11am-1pm

presented by Dr. Chuck Huber, 
 StataCorp

SURVIVAL ANALYSIS
IN STATA

Friday, Jun 4  |  11am-1pm

presented by Dr. Chuck Huber, 
 StataCorp

GUEST SPEAKER: 
DR. FELICITAS MITTEREDER,
FACEBOOK 

Thursday, Apr 22  |  11am-12pm

Can We Predict Breakoff and Intervene
Appropriately in Web Surveys?

@UCRGRADSUCCESS

ALL WORKSHOPS WILL BE HELD ONLINE ON ZOOM.
VISIT                                                       TO REGISTER. HTTPS://UCR.MYWCONLINE.COM

HTTPS://GRADQUANT.UCR.EDU

GradQuant workshops  |  Guest speaker workshops

INTRODUCTION TO 
LONGITUDINAL DATA ANALYSIS
Thursday, May 13  |  10-11:50am

https://ucr.mywconline.com/
https://gradquant.ucr.edu/

